
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Index Type= Fictitious Names;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199601050000
04081

01/05/1996
09:27:14 AM

SUSAN
SCHEIN
CHEVROLET
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SUSAN
SCHEIN
CHEVROLET
INC

199601050000
05201

01/05/1996
03:59:37 PM

SURGICAL
ALLIANCE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SURGICAL
ALLIANCE INC

199601170000
17211

01/17/1996
03:42:16 PM

THOMPSON
HEATING &
AIR INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

THOMPSON
HEATING &
AIR INC

199601090000
07751

01/09/1996
12:34:57 AM

VIDEO I D INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

VIDEO I D INC

199601220000
20891

01/22/1996
10:10:55 AM

SHIVA
PROPERTIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SHIVA
PROPERTIES
INC

199601220000
21631

01/22/1996
01:38:41 PM

RIVERCHASE
COVE
OWNERS'
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS RIVERCHASE
COVE
OWNERS'
ASSOCIATION
INC

199601220000
22311

01/22/1996
04:25:37 PM

SUMMER
BROOK
HOMEOWNER
S

BY LAWS SUMMER
BROOK
HOMEOWNER
S

199602140000
46791

02/14/1996
09:08:31 AM

WHITTS END
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

WHITTS END
INC

199602160000
50301

02/16/1996
09:50:15 AM

SIN LOI
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SIN LOI
ENTERPRISES
INC

199602190000
52461

02/19/1996
10:25:44 AM

VLY &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

VLY &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199602060000
38561

02/06/1996
10:22:31 AM

SHELBY
DERMATOLO
GICAL
SUGERY &
DERMATOLO
GY

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SHELBY
DERMATOLO
GICAL
SUGERY &
DERMATOLO
GY

199602210000
56641

02/21/1996
02:48:52 PM

WJS
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

WJS
ENTERPRISES
INC

199602220000
57781

02/22/1996
02:20:56 PM

SOUTHEAST
DESIGN
CONSULTANT
S INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SOUTHEAST
DESIGN
CONSULTANT
S INC

199602260000
59001

02/26/1996
08:31:23 AM

ROBERTS
MOBILE HOME
TRANSIT AND
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ROBERTS
MOBILE HOME
TRANSIT AND
SERVICE INC

199603070000
76691

03/07/1996
03:18:14 PM

THE GROVE
LLC

LIMITED L CO THE GROVE
LLC

199602280000
64511

02/28/1996
03:41:06 PM

VANT INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

VANT INC

199603080000
77881

03/08/1996
11:24:59 AM

THE
APOSTOLIC
TRUTH
CENTER INC

CORP OF A
NON PROFIT
CHURCH

THE
APOSTOLIC
TRUTH
CENTER INC



199603140000
83771

03/14/1996
01:15:33 PM

SUPERIOR
OUTDOOR
PRODUCTS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SUPERIOR
OUTDOOR
PRODUCTS
INC

199603180000
86521

03/18/1996
08:01:38 AM

RESOLUTION
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RESOLUTION
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA, INC

199603190000
89071

03/19/1996
01:54:40 PM

V & W
BUILDERS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

V & W
BUILDERS INC

199603250000
94351

03/25/1996
08:44:59 AM

SPARKS
BOBCAT
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SPARKS
BOBCAT
SERVICES INC

199604030001
07931

04/03/1996
11:17:08 AM

STUDENT
LIFE
EQUIPMENT
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STUDENT
LIFE
EQUIPMENT
INC

199604030001
08201

04/03/1996
01:20:24 PM

TACALA
NORTH INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

TACALA
NORTH INC

199603250000
96121

03/25/1996
01:37:18 PM

RIETZ
MANAGEMEN
T GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RIETZ
MANAGEMEN
T GROUP INC

199604190001
29121

04/19/1996
03:49:34 PM

SOLD 4 U INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SOLD 4 U INC

199604100001
16961

04/10/1996
12:13:47 AM

WHEELIN
SPORTSMEN
OF AMERICA
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

WHEELIN
SPORTSMEN
OF AMERICA
INC

199605020001
42561

05/02/1996
08:15:59 AM

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

199605210001
64101

05/21/1996
09:56:12 AM

SEVEN ACRE
WOODS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SEVEN ACRE
WOODS INC

199605240001
69201

05/24/1996
11:36:34 AM

STEWART
SERVICES OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STEWART
SERVICES OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

199605090001
52731

05/09/1996
10:31:58 AM

ZMAX
INCORPORAT
ED

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ZMAX
INCORPORAT
ED


