Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	e= Fictitious First Reference	
notrament #	Date Necorded	Ivaille	Tarty Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	1 age	Марвоок	Wapi age	T iist ivererence	Description
199601050000 04081	01/05/1996 09:27:14 AM	SUSAN SCHEIN CHEVROLET INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SUSAN SCHEIN CHEVROLET INC						
199601050000 05201	01/05/1996 03:59:37 PM	SURGICAL ALLIANCE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SURGICAL ALLIANCE INC						
99601170000 7211	01/17/1996 03:42:16 PM	THOMPSON HEATING & AIR INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	THOMPSON HEATING & AIR INC						
99601090000 17751	01/09/1996 12:34:57 AM	VIDEO I D INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	VIDEO I D INC						
99601220000 20891	01/22/1996 10:10:55 AM	SHIVA PROPERTIES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SHIVA PROPERTIES INC						
199601220000 21631	01/22/1996 01:38:41 PM	RIVERCHASE COVE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS	RIVERCHASE COVE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC						
99601220000 2311	01/22/1996 04:25:37 PM	SUMMER BROOK HOMEOWNER S		BY LAWS	SUMMER BROOK HOMEOWNER S						
99602140000 6791	02/14/1996 09:08:31 AM	WHITTS END INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	WHITTS END INC						
199602160000 50301	02/16/1996 09:50:15 AM	SIN LOI ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SIN LOI ENTERPRISES INC						
199602190000 52461	02/19/1996 10:25:44 AM	VLY & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	VLY & ASSOCIATES INC						
199602060000 38561	02/06/1996 10:22:31 AM	SHELBY DERMATOLO GICAL SUGERY & DERMATOLO GY		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SHELBY DERMATOLO GICAL SUGERY & DERMATOLO GY						
199602210000 56641	02/21/1996 02:48:52 PM	WJS ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	WJS ENTERPRISES INC						
99602220000 7781	02/22/1996 02:20:56 PM	SOUTHEAST DESIGN CONSULTANT S INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SOUTHEAST DESIGN CONSULTANT S INC						
99602260000 9001	02/26/1996 08:31:23 AM	ROBERTS MOBILE HOME TRANSIT AND SERVICE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ROBERTS MOBILE HOME TRANSIT AND SERVICE INC						
99603070000 6691	03/07/1996 03:18:14 PM	THE GROVE LLC		LIMITED L CO	THE GROVE LLC						
99602280000 4511	02/28/1996 03:41:06 PM	VANT INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	VANT INC						
199603080000 77881	03/08/1996 11:24:59 AM	THE APOSTOLIC TRUTH CENTER INC		CORP OF A NON PROFIT CHURCH	THE APOSTOLIC TRUTH CENTER INC						

							T	1
199603140000 83771	03/14/1996 01:15:33 PM	SUPERIOR OUTDOOR PRODUCTS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SUPERIOR OUTDOOR PRODUCTS INC				
199603180000 86521	03/18/1996 08:01:38 AM	RESOLUTION RESOURCES CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RESOLUTION RESOURCES CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA, INC				
199603190000 89071	03/19/1996 01:54:40 PM	V & W BUILDERS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	V & W BUILDERS INC				
199603250000 94351	03/25/1996 08:44:59 AM	SPARKS BOBCAT SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SPARKS BOBCAT SERVICES INC				
199604030001 07931	04/03/1996 11:17:08 AM	STUDENT LIFE EQUIPMENT INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STUDENT LIFE EQUIPMENT INC				
199604030001 08201	04/03/1996 01:20:24 PM	TACALA NORTH INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	TACALA NORTH INC				
199603250000 96121	03/25/1996 01:37:18 PM	RIETZ MANAGEMEN T GROUP INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RIETZ MANAGEMEN T GROUP INC				
199604190001 29121	04/19/1996 03:49:34 PM	SOLD 4 U INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SOLD 4 U INC				
199604100001 16961	04/10/1996 12:13:47 AM	WHEELIN SPORTSMEN OF AMERICA INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	WHEELIN SPORTSMEN OF AMERICA INC				
199605020001 42561	05/02/1996 08:15:59 AM	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC				
199605210001 64101	05/21/1996 09:56:12 AM	SEVEN ACRE WOODS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SEVEN ACRE WOODS INC				
199605240001 69201	05/24/1996 11:36:34 AM	STEWART SERVICES OF BIRMINGHAM INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STEWART SERVICES OF BIRMINGHAM INC				
199605090001 52731	05/09/1996 10:31:58 AM	ZMAX INCORPORAT ED	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ZMAX INCORPORAT ED				